9-06-16 2:45 PM G/L BUDGET REPORT

3UDGET : MB-Mayor's Budget
FUND : 11 GAS TAX FUND
[TEMS PRINTED: ANNUAL BUDGET AMOUNTS PAGE: 9%
t WUNT NO# ===== ACCOUNT NAME ====== ANNUAL BUDGET
11 -4-5007-001 INTEREST BEARING ACCOUNT 0.00
11 -4-5025-000 GRANT INCOME - SRF 0.00
11 -4-5027-000 MATCHING STATE FUNDS 0.00
11 -4-5030-000 ENGINEERING DEPT GRANTS 0.00
11 -4-6001-000 7 CENT EXCISE TAX 125,000.00CR
11 -4-6002-000 PETROLEUM TAX 20,000.00CR
11 -4-6003-000 4 CENT GASOLINE TAX 72,000.00CR
11 -4-6004-000 5 CENT GASOLINE TAX 35,000.00CR
11 -4-6005-000 ADD. GASOLINE EXCISE TAX 5,500.00CR
PAGE TOTAL: 257,500.00CR

TOTAL REVENUES: 257,500.00CR



BUDGET

9-06-16

FUND -
ITEMS PRINTED:

a

11
1.
11
11
11
) B
11
11
11
11
1.1
11
11
11
11
11
11
1.3
14
11
11
L1
1"
L
11

UNT NO#

-6103-02-151
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-6201-02-186
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-7111-00-001
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ANNUAL BUDGET AMOUNTS
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===== ACCOUNT NAME ======

FINANCE CHARGES

BANK FEES

AUTAUGA COUNTY METRO JAIL
STORM WATER

MISC CONTRACT SERVICES
LOCAL PAVING

STPOA-7812(600) MCQUEEN SMITH
STPAA-7819(600) SHEILA BLVD
STPOA-7804 (603) RESUR E MAIN
STPARA-7804 (604) RESUR E MAIN
TAPAA-TAL13 (910) Sidewalks

TAPMN-TA14 (902) COOTERS POND
LWCF AUTAUGA CREEK PARK

MLK DRIVE DRAINAGE & GLORIA
STREET PAVING - CONSTRUCTION
AUTAUGA WW - AERATION BASIN
FIRE TRANING FACILITY

SHOP BUILDING ADDITION
MCQUEEN SMITH (#STPOA-7812 (600
COOTERS POND RAMP & ACCESS IMP
FEMA MAY FLOOD EXPENSES

SEWER IMPACT IMP FY 04

CWSRF NO. (CS010254-07 ENG
TRANSFER TO GENERAL FUND
TRANSFER TO DEBT SERVICE FUND
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9-06-16 2:45 PM G/L BUDGET REPORT

BUDGET : MBE-Mayor's Budget

FUND : 11 GAS TAX FUND

ITEMS PRINTED: ANNUAL BUDGET AMOUNTS

4 UNT NO# ===== ACCOUNT NAME ======

11 -7%00-00-002 TRANSFER TO CAP PROJ FUND
PAGE TOTAL:

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

NET REVENUES/EXPENDITURES:

PAGE: 85

ANNUAL BUDGET

0.00
0.00
0.00

90,655.00



